
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

TONGEREN             12-10-24    OUDE &JAARSE   ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL 33297
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   MIEZEN                                    : POELEN                           : SPECIALE                      : DIVERSEN                                           :

   NR Naam                      Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D : BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI : nrpl:

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00602 BEYENS DANIEL             MOORS  167054:  3:  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  3  1  -  -  -  2  1  1 :17936:

00945 BRUNEEL JOSE              BISSE  162968:  4:  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :17972:

01242 DE BUSSCHERE ERIK         IZEGE  163319:  3:  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1  -  -  -  3  -  1 :17932:

01222 DE MEESTER JAN            INGEL  160708:  4:  4  4  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  1  3  1 :17941:

00179 DE MUELENAERE DANNY       OEKEN  168170:  4:  4  4  3  3  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17964:

00694 DEBEL FILIP               LENDE  161682:  5:  5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  1 :17945:

00628 DECEUNINCK HENDRIK        SINT-  166116:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  -  4  1 :17950:

01293 DEGRIJSE DANNY            HOUTH  184709:  3:  3  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  1 :17954:

00570 DELAERE DIDIER - STIJN    LENDE  162632:  3:  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  1  -  -  -  3  -  1 :17943:

01955 DEPREITERE - WERBROUCK    KACHT  165216: 12: 12  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12  -  1 :17962:

01039 DEPREITERE JACQUES        IZEGE  165750: 24: 24 12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 24  -  1 :17960:

00555 LUYCKX GEERT              GULLE  165918:  3:  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  3  1  -  -  -  3  -  1 :17968:

01100 MULIER FILIP              IZEGE  166210:  4:  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :17956:

01696 STEYT FILIP               KUURN  158205: 14:  8  8  3  3  3  3  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  8  -  -  -  -  8  6  1 :17939:

01851 VANHAUWAERT STEPHAN       HEULE  161219: 12:  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  3  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  -  4  8  1 :17948:

00400 VERGOTE LUC               OOSTN  175171:  5:  5  5  5  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  5  1  -  -  -  5  -  1 :17958:

00420 VUYLSTEKE BART            RUMBE  170897:  4:  4  3  3  3  2  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  3  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :17970:

01925 WYNANT YVAN               IZEGE  165931:  6:  6  6  5  5  5  5  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  6  6  1  -  -  -  6  -  1 :17930:

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                  103    41    28    18     5     -     -      22     8     -     -     -     -       8     -     -     -     -       -    16     -    14    38     -     -    37  

                                                      78    33    26    15     -     -     -      18     8     -     -     -      15     -     -     -     -       -     -     -     -    44     8     -    80    18  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  117 OUDE &JAARSE     18 Deelnemers    315.50 Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG    315.50 Inzet



****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

TONGEREN             12-10-24    JONGE          ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL 33297
****************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   MIEZEN                                    : POELEN                           : SPECIALE                      : DIVERSEN                                           :

   NR Naam                      Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D : BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI : nrpl:

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00602 BEYENS DANIEL             MOORS  167054:  1:  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  1 :17936:

00945 BRUNEEL JOSE              BISSE  162968:  4:  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17972:

01222 DE MEESTER JAN            INGEL  160708:  3:  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 :17941:

00628 DECEUNINCK HENDRIK        SINT-  166116:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  4  3  3  3  1  -  -  -  - :  4  3  3  3  2  2  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17950:

01293 DEGRIJSE DANNY            HOUTH  184709:  4:  4  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17954:

00204 DEVOS ERIK                ROESE  172375:  3:  3  3  3  3  3  3  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  3  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 :17952:

00240 KERKHOF NORBERT           OOSTN  174698:  4:  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17966:

01100 MULIER FILIP              IZEGE  166210:  4:  4  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17956:

01696 STEYT FILIP               KUURN  158205:  6:  4  4  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  4  -  -  -  -  6  -  1 :17939:

01851 VANHAUWAERT STEPHAN       HEULE  161219:  8:  8  8  8  8  8  8  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  -  1 :17948:

00420 VUYLSTEKE BART            RUMBE  170897:  4:  4  3  3  3  2  2  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 :17970:

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   43    32    23    15     8     -     -      16     9     4     -     -     -       9     4     -     -     -       -    10     -    12    23     -     -     -  

                                                      40    28    21    11     3     -     -      15     9     4     -     -      11     4     -     -     -       -     -     -     -    24     4     -    45    11  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   45 JONGE            11 Deelnemers    244.70 Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG    244.70 Inzet


